

Peaky Striders Incorporated – Walking Club Application for Membership

Peaky Striders Incorporated (incorporated under the Associations Incorporation Act 1984).	
I,(full name of applicant)	(Date of Birth)
, , ,	•
of(full address including postcode)	
	(phone + mobile)
hereby apply to become a member of Peaky Striders Incorporated. I agree to be bound by the rules of the Club. I agree to share the responsibilities for the risks involved in sporting activities arranged by the Club and assume responsibility for any problems caused by my own participation or behaviour which lies outside the terms and conditions of participation in the rules of the constitution or Club activities.	
I have read the Constitution and agree to abide by the Club rules.	
I acknowledge that participating in walking may involve real risk of injury or death from various causes. I attest and verify that I am physically fit and to my knowledge there are no known medical conditions, which are detrimental to my participation in walking activities, nor have I been advised by a qualified medical practitioner not to participate in walking.	
I agree to take responsibility for any problems caused by my participation or behaviour while engaging in activities associated with Peaky Striders.	
I agree to respect all members of the club and in return be respected by others.	
I agree to act in a manner which promotes Peaky Striders and walking.	
I have downloaded the Emergency+ app on my phone https://emergencyapp.triplezero.gov.au	
I agree to my contact details being included on the Members Contact List which is issued to all members at least once per membership year. Yes No	
I agree to my photo image being posted on digital media su website and facebook group.	ch as Peaky <u>Striders'</u> Yes No
Signature of Applicant	Date
Joining Fee \$20 Annual membership Fee \$40 Total fees \$60	
For Club Records:	
Joining Fee & Membership Fee received & receipt issued	Date

Membership Application Updated: 12/1/2020